
Winners List - Motor Car [AWT]
2025-07-17

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AWT 002 18,800 18,800 AWT-36302****6669-

002 TOYOTA MULTAN MOTORS

2 Motor 
Car AWT 005 103,400 103,400 AWT-35202****9187-

005 BOP

3 Motor 
Car AWT 007 7,500 131,000 AWT-34301****9379-

007 NASEER PLASTIC

4 Motor 
Car AWT 008 24,400 24,400 AWT-13301****1181-

008 kashif mustafa bhatti

5 Motor 
Car AWT 009 60,200 60,200 AWT-35102****9151-

009 BILAL AHMAD

6 Motor 
Car AWT 011 16,900 16,900 AWT-36302****6669-

011 TOYOTA MULTAN MOTORS

Motor AWT-35202****6497-7 AWT 012 6,100 40,000 Ahmad Matloob

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 012

8 Motor 
Car AWT 014 2,000 75,000 AWT-36302****6669-

014 AQEEL AHMED

9 Motor 
Car AWT 016 2,000 2,500 AWT-35202****4827-

016 Yasir

10 Motor 
Car AWT 017 2,000 13,000 AWT-35202****3425-

017 POWER ZONE ENGINEERING & SERVICES

11 Motor 
Car AWT 018 2,000 23,000 AWT-35200****0959-

018 Farman

12 Motor 
Car AWT 019 2,000 3,000 AWT-33100****9925-

019 Kamran

13 Motor 
Car AWT 020 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****3689-

020 Matar Iqbal

14 Motor 
Car AWT 021 3,700 40,000 AWT-34603****3859-

021 KABEER

15 Motor 
Car AWT 024 2,000 30,000 AWT-35202****7731-

024 UMAR AHMED DOGAR

16 Motor 
Car AWT 027 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0945-

027 jilani

17 Motor 
Car AWT 028 2,000 2,000 AWT-36601****7977-

028 jahanzaib

18 Motor 
Car AWT 029 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****5141-

029 faizan



19 Motor 
Car AWT 030 2,000 35,000 AWT-34603****3859-

030 KABEER

20 Motor 
Car AWT 031 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****1549-

031 Tahir

21 Motor 
Car AWT 032 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0505-

032 BOP

22 Motor 
Car AWT 035 2,000 11,000 AWT-35202****6179-

035 gift ajjee

23 Motor 
Car AWT 040 2,000 15,000 AWT-38403****4885-

040 SAJEEL ASLAM

24 Motor 
Car AWT 041 2,000 3,500 AWT-35201****8245-

041 Muhammad Tamoor

25 Motor 
Car AWT 045 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****8905-

045 Packages Convertors Limited

26 Motor 
Car AWT 047 2,000 12,000 AWT-36101****0261-

047 the Bank of punjab

27 Motor 
Car AWT 048 2,000 3,000 AWT-35202****4502-

048 Hamza Gulraiz Qureshi

28 Motor 
Car AWT 049 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****1585-

049
Muhammad Zain Ul Abideen HPA Bank 

Alfalah Ltd

29 Motor 
Car AWT 050 2,000 62,000 AWT-34603****0047-

050 Junaid Sab

Motor AWT-35202****4013-30 AWT 051 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Shuja



Car 051

31 Motor 
Car AWT 054 2,000 6,000 AWT-35202****5307-

054 syed ali sardar shah

32 Motor 
Car AWT 056 2,000 56,000 AWT-31301****9591-

056 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IJAZ

33 Motor 
Car AWT 059 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****5543-

059 JZ International

34 Motor 
Car AWT 060 2,000 26,000 AWT-36302****3811-

060 ali

35 Motor 
Car AWT 061 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****6373-

061 Zulfiqar Ali

36 Motor 
Car AWT 063 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****3795-

063 Muhammad Ali

37 Motor 
Car AWT 066 5,000 5,600 AWT-34603****6533-

066 ALTAF HUSSAIN

38 Motor 
Car AWT 070 2,000 39,000 AWT-35200****3463-

070 jiacco pakistan pvt ltd

39 Motor 
Car AWT 071 2,000 10,000 AWT-35202****8541-

071 ch

40 Motor 
Car AWT 072 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****5115-

072 syed zain ul abadin

41 Motor 
Car AWT 075 2,000 2,500 AWT-36302****0163-

075 c



42 Motor 
Car AWT 077 27,500 27,500 AWT-35202****2913-

077 MUNIR

43 Motor 
Car AWT 079 2,000 2,000 AWT-31202****4707-

079 zohaib

44 Motor 
Car AWT 080 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****1745-

080 ASIF AR

45 Motor 
Car AWT 081 2,000 2,000 AWT-33102****4955-

081 TOYOTA CANTT MOTORS

46 Motor 
Car AWT 082 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****7537-

082 MN SERVICES

47 Motor 
Car AWT 085 2,000 2,000 AWT-35201****7095-

085 Tahir grays

48 Motor 
Car AWT 086 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****0163-

086 c

49 Motor 
Car AWT 088 9,800 9,800 AWT-35202****9315-

088 ahmad sb

50 Motor 
Car AWT 089 2,000 2,000 AWT-34603****0859-

089 HARIS SOHAIL SONY

51 Motor 
Car AWT 090 2,000 25,000 AWT-35201****3669-

090 ViV

52 Motor 
Car AWT 094 2,000 2,000 AWT-34602****6359-

094 HBL

Motor AWT-36302****0091-53 AWT 095 2,000 10,000 sadiq



Car 095

54 Motor 
Car AWT 097 2,000 2,000 AWT-36102****2933-

097 Farukh Bashir Mughal

55 Motor 
Car AWT 098 2,000 2,500 AWT-35202****4955-

098 Shalimar Group

56 Motor 
Car AWT 099 17,600 18,100 AWT-34101****7327-

099 SAAD

57 Motor 
Car AWT 100 38,500 103,500 AWT-35201****6365-

100 Nadia Faisal

58 Motor 
Car AWT 101 33,900 33,900 AWT-35202****5727-

101 101

59 Motor 
Car AWT 106 2,000 2,000 AWT-31205****9003-

106 RUKHSAN KOUSAR

60 Motor 
Car AWT 110 8,300 30,000 AWT-35200****6373-

110 Ali Raza

61 Motor 
Car AWT 111 95,300 95,300 AWT-33104****6891-

111 NAQIB UR RAHMAN

62 Motor 
Car AWT 113 2,000 25,000 AWT-34603****3645-

113 rb

63 Motor 
Car AWT 114 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****9997-

114 Hussain Abbas

64 Motor 
Car AWT 117 2,000 21,000 AWT-61101****3279-

117 RAZA ULLAH SHAH



65 Motor 
Car AWT 118 2,000 2,000 AWT-31205****7837-

118 muhammad mazhar khan

66 Motor 
Car AWT 121 2,000 21,500 AWT-35201****8245-

121 UBL

67 Motor 
Car AWT 123 11,600 12,500 AWT-38403****7563-

123 AAMAR SHAHZAD

68 Motor 
Car AWT 125 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****2675-

125 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

69 Motor 
Car AWT 126 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****1199-

126 QASIM

70 Motor 
Car AWT 129 2,000 2,000 AWT-35301****0083-

129 rana

71 Motor 
Car AWT 131 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****4733-

131 za za

72 Motor 
Car AWT 133 2,000 4,000 AWT-35301****0083-

133 khalid

73 Motor 
Car AWT 134 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0989-

134 suleman652

74 Motor 
Car AWT 136 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4867-

136 Atif Gujjar Inshallah

75 Motor 
Car AWT 142 2,000 3,000 AWT-36101****0335-

142 Muhammad Moin Anwar

Motor AWT-36401****8583-76 AWT 143 2,000 2,000 AHSAN AMIN



Car 143

77 Motor 
Car AWT 147 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0505-

147 BAFL

78 Motor 
Car AWT 150 2,000 10,000 AWT-35202****1585-

150 Faraz Javed HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

79 Motor 
Car AWT 164 2,000 2,000 AWT-34201****6073-

164 khizer hayat minhas

80 Motor 
Car AWT 165 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****5189-

165 KASHIF

81 Motor 
Car AWT 167 2,000 3,000 AWT-36103****9135-

167 MUHAMMAD MUBASSHIR

82 Motor 
Car AWT 171 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****6669-

171 RANA

83 Motor 
Car AWT 174 2,000 2,000 AWT-31101****5181-

174 shafaqat

84 Motor 
Car AWT 177 2,000 2,500 AWT-33105****1769-

177 Muhammad Ahmad

85 Motor 
Car AWT 192 2,200 12,000 AWT-33100****6255-

192 m

86 Motor 
Car AWT 195 2,000 2,000 AWT-35101****9121-

195 Ibrahim

87 Motor 
Car AWT 200 5,000 5,000 AWT-34101****0893-

200 Usman Salfi



88 Motor 
Car AWT 202 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****2675-

202 AKHTAR ALI

89 Motor 
Car AWT 203 2,000 2,000 AWT-36601****3189-

203 ubl

90 Motor 
Car AWT 206 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****2125-

206 haji sb

91 Motor 
Car AWT 207 2,000 2,500 AWT-33100****7537-

207 MN SERVICES

92 Motor 
Car AWT 211 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****7571-

211 Farukh jameel

93 Motor 
Car AWT 218 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****6931-

218 Honda Atlas Cars

94 Motor 
Car AWT 223 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****7297-

223 AMMAR ABID

95 Motor 
Car AWT 224 2,000 2,500 AWT-33100****7243-

224 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

96 Motor 
Car AWT 229 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****5141-

229 faizan

97 Motor 
Car AWT 233 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****7243-

233 HABIB BANK LIMITED

98 Motor 
Car AWT 242 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****3629-

242 TARIQ MAHMOOD

Motor AWT-35201****7745-99 AWT 244 2,000 7,000 MUHAMMAD ATIF KAUSER



Car 244

100 Motor 
Car AWT 246 2,000 3,500 AWT-35404****3905-

246 BAHL

101 Motor 
Car AWT 255 2,000 10,500 AWT-35202****7959-

255 Hassan bhai

102 Motor 
Car AWT 263 2,000 2,000 AWT-34301****7955-

263 AKHter javeed chattha

103 Motor 
Car AWT 267 2,000 2,000 AWT-34501****1959-

267 Muhammad Shakeel

104 Motor 
Car AWT 272 2,000 4,000 AWT-35202****9873-

272 babar

105 Motor 
Car AWT 274 2,000 2,000 AWT-42201****2607-

274 GHAZALA YASMEEN

106 Motor 
Car AWT 282 2,000 3,000 AWT-35202****6751-

282 ABU BAKR SAEED

107 Motor 
Car AWT 317 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****6127-

317 Honda Atlas Cars Pakistan Ltd

108 Motor 
Car AWT 319 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****1199-

319 MEEZAN BANK

109 Motor 
Car AWT 325 2,000 2,000 AWT-14301****8142-

325 aneeb

110 Motor 
Car AWT 327 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****3825-

327 Atif Obaid Dar



111 Motor 
Car AWT 328 2,000 2,000 AWT-36502****1467-

328 suncrop pesticides

112 Motor 
Car AWT 333 5,000 125,000 AWT-34101****7327-

333 SAAD

113 Motor 
Car AWT 334 2,000 6,500 AWT-36502****5869-

334 TARIQ IQBAL

114 Motor 
Car AWT 340 2,000 2,000 AWT-38403****7563-

340 MUHAMMAD NADEEM UL HASSAN

115 Motor 
Car AWT 343 2,000 2,600 AWT-35202****1951-

343 Ahad Khalil

116 Motor 
Car AWT 344 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****3811-

344 tmm

117 Motor 
Car AWT 354 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0073-

354 KHURRAM AFZAL

118 Motor 
Car AWT 360 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****1183-

360 MAJID ALI HPA BANK ALFALAH

119 Motor 
Car AWT 376 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****4563-

376 MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA-HPA-HNMPL

120 Motor 
Car AWT 381 18,400 38,000 AWT-33100****6255-

381 m

121 Motor 
Car AWT 387 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****2125-

387 haji sb

Motor AWT-35202****6669-122 AWT 397 2,000 2,000 RANA



Car 397

123 Motor 
Car AWT 398 2,000 5,500 AWT-35202****0507-

398 SH SHAZAD BHI

124 Motor 
Car AWT 399 2,000 4,000 AWT-35202****9315-

399 arif

125 Motor 
Car AWT 400 9,500 12,500 AWT-35202****1951-

400 HH COLD Rolling

126 Motor 
Car AWT 419 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4553-

419 Amir

127 Motor 
Car AWT 423 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4277-

423 JUNAID

128 Motor 
Car AWT 430 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****9873-

430 babar

129 Motor 
Car AWT 441 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****0277-

441 Fayyaz

130 Motor 
Car AWT 444 20,400 55,000 AWT-38101****6791-

444 ak

131 Motor 
Car AWT 450 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****6885-

450 Muhammad Ashraf

132 Motor 
Car AWT 455 2,000 8,000 AWT-33100****7839-

455 lbrahim fibres Ltd

133 Motor 
Car AWT 466 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4547-

466 twm



134 Motor 
Car AWT 476 2,000 2,000 AWT-33202****7553-

476 Furqan

135 Motor 
Car AWT 495 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****3165-

495 moiz

136 Motor 
Car AWT 500 28,900 94,000 AWT-35200****3041-

500 abiha Fatima intl pvt ltd

137 Motor 
Car AWT 505 16,300 17,500 AWT-35202****0531-

505 505

138 Motor 
Car AWT 506 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4553-

506 BILAL TARIQ

139 Motor 
Car AWT 511 2,000 11,500 AWT-36103****9135-

511 muhammad asif

140 Motor 
Car AWT 512 104,700 104,700 AWT-37402****7541-

512 kiyani sb

141 Motor 
Car AWT 514 58,900 110,000 AWT-37402****7541-

514 kiyani sb

142 Motor 
Car AWT 515 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****2913-

515 KHAWAJA MUBASHIR

143 Motor 
Car AWT 516 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****9025-

516 Razia

144 Motor 
Car AWT 524 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****1217-

524 Noor U nisa

Motor AWT-35201****2753-145 AWT 525 2,000 2,500 Muhammad Mangta



Car 525

146 Motor 
Car AWT 542 2,000 2,000 AWT-33102****6030-

542 Rana jhnzaib

147 Motor 
Car AWT 550 2,000 5,500 AWT-33100****2125-

550 haji sb

148 Motor 
Car AWT 555 5,000 121,500 AWT-37201****4209-

555 Sultan Qasim Ali Khan

149 Motor 
Car AWT 567 2,000 2,000 AWT-34102****1493-

567 Hamid Naseer Chattha

150 Motor 
Car AWT 572 3,500 3,500 AWT-36302****3811-

572 tohed

151 Motor 
Car AWT 575 2,000 17,500 AWT-15401****9409-

575 SHAH JEHAN

152 Motor 
Car AWT 577 2,000 2,000 AWT-36103****9135-

577 RANA TAHIR NAVEED

153 Motor 
Car AWT 592 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****4265-

592 SYED HASNAIN IRSHAD

154 Motor 
Car AWT 600 5,000 12,000 AWT-35202****0531-

600 JAVAID

155 Motor 
Car AWT 601 2,000 2,000 AWT-36501****3591-

601 Bank alflah islamic

156 Motor 
Car AWT 611 2,000 2,000 AWT-32102****0149-

611 Muhammad



157 Motor 
Car AWT 616 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****5915-

616 zohaib

158 Motor 
Car AWT 621 2,000 2,500 AWT-35202****4055-

621 Malik hamayun

159 Motor 
Car AWT 649 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****6177-

649 ALI IQBAL

160 Motor 
Car AWT 651 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****2675-

651 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

161 Motor 
Car AWT 654 2,000 30,000 AWT-34101****4265-

654 I

162 Motor 
Car AWT 661 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****7575-

661
THE WEST PAKISTAN TRANPORTERS 

SOCIETY

163 Motor 
Car AWT 665 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****9187-

665 saeed

164 Motor 
Car AWT 666 5,000 40,000 AWT-34101****0893-

666 Usman Salfi

165 Motor 
Car AWT 670 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****1585-

670 Aamir Zaheer Mayo HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

166 Motor 
Car AWT 684 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****0091-

684 sadiq

167 Motor 
Car AWT 690 2,000 2,000 AWT-36502****3337-

690 Muhammad Ashraf

Motor AWT-35201****3669-168 AWT 700 13,800 65,000 veranda



Car 700

169 Motor 
Car AWT 704 2,000 2,000 AWT-35201****3613-

704 Omer Khalid

170 Motor 
Car AWT 707 32,400 32,400 AWT-35202****5727-

707 Unilever

171 Motor 
Car AWT 709 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****7593-

709 hrr

172 Motor 
Car AWT 711 2,000 2,000 AWT-35201****1779-

711 Mehran

173 Motor 
Car AWT 717 2,000 2,000 AWT-34102****6969-

717 Muhammad Saad

174 Motor 
Car AWT 722 2,000 15,000 AWT-33303****3009-

722 Mian Asim

175 Motor 
Car AWT 724 2,000 2,500 AWT-34402****2517-

724 zaheer ahmed

176 Motor 
Car AWT 746 2,000 2,000 AWT-33202****7553-

746 Iqbal

177 Motor 
Car AWT 750 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****9651-

750 HENA BADAR

178 Motor 
Car AWT 754 2,000 2,000 AWT-31202****8991-

754 Rafaqat

179 Motor 
Car AWT 771 2,000 2,000 AWT-35302****1625-

771 Iftikhar hsm



180 Motor 
Car AWT 777 130,400 130,400 AWT-36302****3811-

777 pm

181 Motor 
Car AWT 786 77,500 330,000 AWT-37402****7541-

786 kiyani sb

182 Motor 
Car AWT 788 2,000 2,000 AWT-33102****6030-

788 Shabbir hbl

183 Motor 
Car AWT 797 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****1483-

797 qasim

184 Motor 
Car AWT 801 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****1217-

801 Katamat Hussain

185 Motor 
Car AWT 802 2,000 2,500 AWT-34101****1217-

802 Karamat Hussain

186 Motor 
Car AWT 804 2,000 2,000 AWT-35102****2397-

804 AFTAB

187 Motor 
Car AWT 805 2,000 3,000 AWT-34101****1217-

805 Karamat Hussain

188 Motor 
Car AWT 808 6,900 6,900 AWT-36302****3811-

808 so

189 Motor 
Car AWT 810 2,000 2,500 AWT-35202****4055-

810 Malik hayum

190 Motor 
Car AWT 811 2,000 8,500 AWT-33100****9925-

811 Toyota Chenab Motors

Motor AWT-35201****8969-191 AWT 818 2,000 2,500 Packages



Car 818

192 Motor 
Car AWT 822 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****3837-

822 Mrs

193 Motor 
Car AWT 830 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****3837-

830 Miss

194 Motor 
Car AWT 838 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****1429-

838 AHMED JAMIL

195 Motor 
Car AWT 843 2,000 2,000 AWT-34603****3645-

843 rb

196 Motor 
Car AWT 844 2,000 20,500 AWT-35402****6993-

844 Abdul Ahad

197 Motor 
Car AWT 881 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****8797-

881 HABIB BANK LIMITED

198 Motor 
Car AWT 883 2,000 2,000 AWT-36302****3811-

883 pm

199 Motor 
Car AWT 884 2,000 2,000 AWT-35202****4885-

884 Sabirs poultry Pvt ltd

200 Motor 
Car AWT 909 18,000 18,000 AWT-33100****7537-

909 MN SERVICES

201 Motor 
Car AWT 910 2,000 2,000 AWT-35200****6373-

910 irfan ahmad

202 Motor 
Car AWT 911 3,600 91,000 AWT-35200****4099-

911 Kamran Farooq



203 Motor 
Car AWT 914 2,000 2,500 AWT-35401****3795-

914 MOHSIN RAZA BUTTER

204 Motor 
Car AWT 919 2,000 2,000 AWT-33100****9925-

919 Kamran

205 Motor 
Car AWT 950 2,000 3,000 AWT-34603****6603-

950 FARHAN NASEEM

206 Motor 
Car AWT 966 2,000 2,000 AWT-34101****8687-

966 subhan

207 Motor 
Car AWT 982 2,000 2,000 AWT-35404****1311-

982 nisa

208 Motor 
Car AWT 985 2,000 2,000 AWT-36502****5869-

985 SARDAR HASSAN ALTAF

209 Motor 
Car AWT 990 2,000 2,000 AWT-36202****0840-

990 FAizan
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